
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

222 

88 

18 

2 

Name 

Rytis RUTKAUSKAS 

Kevin ALLIK 

Robin ALLIK 

Indrek ILVES 

Nat 

LTU 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

R.Rutkasukas-Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

A1M Motorsport 

Model 

Renault Twingo 

Mitsubishi Colt 

Honda Civic 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Total Tm 

4:32.184 

4:37.259 

4:48.333 

6.661 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

5.075 

16.149 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

1:04.512 

1:12.411 

1:07.555 

3rd Last Tm 

1:03.328 

1:06.213 

1:07.102 

2nd Last Tm 

1:04.566 

1:05.428 

1:15.955 

Last Tm 

1:12.524 

1:06.784 

1:09.973 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

3 

2 

Joker 

4 

1 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 2021 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:16:40 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1.160 km 

13/06/2021 10:55 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

11 

8 

6 

13 

Name 

Arvo KASK 

Gleb BOGDANOV 

Riho LOIT 

Aivo OJALA 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Milrem Motorsport 

Model 

Škoda Fabia 

Lada Samara 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Total Tm 

4:20.198 

4:26.570 

4:28.139 

4:34.759 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

6.372 

7.941 

14.561 

4th Last Tm 

1:02.333 

1:03.190 

1:12.182 

1:04.666 

3rd Last Tm 

1:00.605 

1:10.152 

1:02.619 

1:04.867 

2nd Last Tm 

1:00.351 

1:03.029 

1:03.241 

1:03.531 

Last Tm 

1:10.317 

1:03.667 

1:03.672 

1:14.692 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

4 

3 

Joker 

4 

2 

1 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 2021 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:23:57 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1.160 km 

13/06/2021 11:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

27 

41 

10 

Name 

Marko MURU 

Andreas AULIK 

Janno LIGUR 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Erki Sport 

Ligur Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Model 

Honda Civic 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Škoda Fabia 

Total Tm 

4:14.481 

4:25.321 

4:52.938 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

10.840 

38.457 

4th Last Tm 

59.638 

1:11.180 

1:10.651 

3rd Last Tm 

1:07.830 

1:02.159 

1:11.383 

2nd Last Tm 

1:00.054 

1:02.156 

1:10.872 

Last Tm 

1:00.810 

1:03.581 

1:13.763 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Joker 

2 

1 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 15/06/2021 03:35:03 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse OÜ Posted at:              Officialised at: 
Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 
Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 2021 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:29:51 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1.160 km 

13/06/2021 11:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

DNF 

No. 

27 

11 

41 

8 

6 

222 

13 

88 

18 

10 

2 

Name 

Marko MURU 

Arvo KASK 

Andreas AULIK 

Gleb BOGDANOV 

Riho LOIT 

Rytis RUTKAUSKAS 

Aivo OJALA 

Kevin ALLIK 

Robin ALLIK 

Janno LIGUR 

Indrek ILVES 

Total Tm 

4:14.481 

4:20.198 

4:25.321 

4:26.570 

4:28.139 

4:32.184 

4:34.759 

4:37.259 

4:48.333 

4:52.938 

Diff 

5.717 

10.840 

12.089 

13.658 

17.703 

20.278 

22.778 

33.852 

38.457 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:32.184] 

- 

4  [4:37.259] 

4  [4:48.333] 

- 

- 

R2.  

- 

4  [4:20.198] 

- 

4  [4:26.570] 

4  [4:28.139] 

- 

4  [4:34.759] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R3.  

4  [4:14.481] 

- 

4  [4:25.321] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:52.938] 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 2021 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

1st Qualifying Heat 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1.160 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

DNF 

No. 

27 

11 

41 

8 

6 

222 

13 

88 

18 

10 

2 

Name 

Marko MURU 
Arvo KASK 
Andreas AULIK 
Gleb BOGDANOV 
Riho LOIT 
Rytis RUTKAUSKAS 
Aivo OJALA 
Kevin ALLIK 
Robin ALLIK 
Janno LIGUR 
Indrek ILVES 

Model 

Honda Civic 

Škoda Fabia 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Lada Samara 

Honda Civic 

Renault Twingo 

Honda Civic 

Mitsubishi Colt 

Honda Civic 

Škoda Fabia 

Volkswagen Golf II 

M1. Total Tm 

4:14.481 

4:20.198 

4:25.321 

4:26.570 

4:28.139 

4:32.184 

4:34.759 

4:37.259 

4:48.333 

4:52.938 

M1.  

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

38 

37 

36 

35 

34 

33 

R2. Total Tm R3. Total Tm Total points 

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

38 

37 

36 

35 

34 

33 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 2021 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1.160 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

No. 

27 

11 

41 

8 

Name 

Marko MURU 

Arvo KASK 

Andreas AULIK 

Gleb BOGDANOV 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Model 

Honda Civic 

Škoda Fabia 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Lada Samara 

Total Tm 

3:45.599 

3:51.973 

3:57.556 

2:00.151 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

2 

Diff 

6.374 

11.957 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

53.451 

55.145 

1:04.771 

56.510 

3rd Last Tm 

53.439 

55.031 

56.120 

2nd Last Tm 

52.568 

53.905 

55.099 

56.510 

Last Tm 

1:00.258 

1:01.685 

55.346 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Joker 

4 

4 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 2021 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:00:34 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1.160 km 

13/06/2021 12:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

88 

222 

13 

6 

Name 

Kevin ALLIK 

Rytis RUTKAUSKAS 

Aivo OJALA 

Riho LOIT 

Nat 

EST 

LTU 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Tikkri Motorsport 

R.Rutkasukas-Motorsport 

Milrem Motorsport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Model 

Mitsubishi Colt 

Renault Twingo 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Total Tm 

3:53.181 

3:58.160 

3:58.802 

4:02.487 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

4.979 

5.621 

9.306 

4th Last Tm 

1:03.675 

56.995 

58.176 

59.659 

3rd Last Tm 

54.349 

57.619 

55.968 

1:04.288 

2nd Last Tm 

54.432 

1:02.238 

54.108 

56.227 

Last Tm 

54.268 

55.181 

1:04.092 

56.175 

Start Pos 

4 

2 

3 

1 

Joker 

1 

3 

4 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 2021 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:06:27 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1.160 km 

13/06/2021 12:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

10 

2 

18 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Indrek ILVES 

Robin ALLIK 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Ligur Racing 

A1M Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Model 

Škoda Fabia 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Honda Civic 

Total Tm 

3:43.902 

3:58.912 

4:01.952 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

15.010 

18.050 

4th Last Tm 

52.861 

1:05.044 

57.813 

3rd Last Tm 

53.628 

56.336 

56.415 

2nd Last Tm 

52.187 

55.706 

56.140 

Last Tm 

59.268 

55.328 

1:05.201 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

1 

Joker 

4 

1 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 2021 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:12:35 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1.160 km 

13/06/2021 12:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

DNF 

No. 

10 

27 

11 

88 

41 

222 

13 

2 

18 

6 

8 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Marko MURU 

Arvo KASK 

Kevin ALLIK 

Andreas AULIK 

Rytis RUTKAUSKAS 

Aivo OJALA 

Indrek ILVES 

Robin ALLIK 

Riho LOIT 

Gleb BOGDANOV 

Total Tm 

3:43.902 

3:45.599 

3:51.973 

3:53.181 

3:57.556 

3:58.160 

3:58.802 

3:58.912 

4:01.952 

4:02.487 

Diff 

1.697 

8.071 

9.279 

13.654 

14.258 

14.900 

15.010 

18.050 

18.585 

R1.  

- 

4  [3:45.599] 

4  [3:51.973] 

- 

4  [3:57.556] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:53.181] 

- 

4  [3:58.160] 

4  [3:58.802] 

- 

- 

4  [4:02.487] 

- 

R3.  

4  [3:43.902] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:58.912] 

4  [4:01.952] 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 2021 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1.160 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

27 

11 

10 

41 

88 

222 

13 

6 

8 

18 

2 

Name 

Marko MURU 
Arvo KASK 
Janno LIGUR 
Andreas AULIK 
Kevin ALLIK 
Rytis RUTKAUSKAS 
Aivo OJALA 
Riho LOIT 
Gleb BOGDANOV 
Robin ALLIK 
Indrek ILVES 

Model 

Honda Civic 

Škoda Fabia 

Škoda Fabia 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Mitsubishi Colt 

Renault Twingo 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Lada Samara 

Honda Civic 

Volkswagen Golf II 

M1. Total Tm 

4:14.481 

4:20.198 

4:52.938 

4:25.321 

4:37.259 

4:32.184 

4:34.759 

4:28.139 

4:26.570 

4:48.333 

M1.  

50 

45 

34 

42 

36 

38 

37 

39 

40 

35 

33 

M2. Total Tm 

3:45.599 

3:51.973 

3:43.902 

3:57.556 

3:53.181 

3:58.160 

3:58.802 

4:02.487 

4:01.952 

3:58.912 

M2.  

45 

42 

50 

39 

40 

38 

37 

34 

33 

35 

36 

R3. Total Tm Total points 

95 

87 

84 

81 

76 

76 

74 

73 

73 

70 

69 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 2021 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1.160 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

6 

18 

2 

8 

Name 

Riho LOIT 

Robin ALLIK 

Indrek ILVES 

Gleb BOGDANOV 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Reinsalu Sport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

A1M Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Model 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Lada Samara 

Total Tm 

3:48.658 

3:52.213 

3:52.758 

0.000 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

3.555 

4.100 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

1:03.836 

55.733 

55.107 

3rd Last Tm 

53.501 

1:02.855 

53.716 

2nd Last Tm 

53.066 

53.595 

54.635 

Last Tm 

52.758 

54.511 

1:03.743 

Start Pos 

3 

2 

1 

4 

Joker 

1 

2 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 2021 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 15:52:54 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1.160 km 

13/06/2021 14:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

41 

88 

13 

222 

Name 

Andreas AULIK 

Kevin ALLIK 

Aivo OJALA 

Rytis RUTKAUSKAS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

LTU 

Team 

Ligur Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Milrem Motorsport 

R.Rutkasukas-Motorsport 

Model 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Mitsubishi Colt 

Honda Civic 

Renault Twingo 

Total Tm 

3:46.363 

3:47.159 

3:49.134 

3:57.435 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

0.796 

2.771 

11.072 

4th Last Tm 

54.350 

54.539 

1:03.178 

55.231 

3rd Last Tm 

52.817 

1:00.083 

53.740 

52.883 

2nd Last Tm 

1:00.893 

53.972 

53.606 

53.185 

Last Tm 

53.088 

52.986 

53.114 

1:10.752 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

4 

3 

Joker 

3 

2 

1 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 2021 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 15:57:43 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1.160 km 

13/06/2021 14:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

DNF 

No. 

10 

11 

27 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Arvo KASK 

Marko MURU 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Erki Sport 

Model 

Škoda Fabia 

Škoda Fabia 

Honda Civic 

Total Tm 

3:35.143 

3:38.799 

1:56.264 

Laps 

4 

4 

2 

Diff 

3.656 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

51.827 

52.388 

59.893 

3rd Last Tm 

50.287 

59.002 

2nd Last Tm 

50.137 

51.352 

59.893 

Last Tm 

57.610 

50.582 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

Joker 

4 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 2021 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 16:03:05 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1.160 km 

13/06/2021 14:35 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 

10 

11 

41 

88 

6 

13 

18 

2 

222 

27 

8 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Arvo KASK 

Andreas AULIK 

Kevin ALLIK 

Riho LOIT 

Aivo OJALA 

Robin ALLIK 

Indrek ILVES 

Rytis RUTKAUSKAS 

Marko MURU 

Gleb BOGDANOV 

Total Tm 

3:35.143 

3:38.799 

3:46.363 

3:47.159 

3:48.658 

3:49.134 

3:52.213 

3:52.758 

3:57.435 

Diff 

3.656 

11.220 

12.016 

13.515 

13.991 

17.070 

17.615 

22.292 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:48.658] 

- 

4  [3:52.213] 

4  [3:52.758] 

- 

- 

0  [] 

R2.  

- 

- 

4  [3:46.363] 

4  [3:47.159] 

- 

4  [3:49.134] 

- 

- 

4  [3:57.435] 

- 

- 

R3.  

4  [3:35.143] 

4  [3:38.799] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 2021 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1.160 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

10 

11 

27 

41 

88 

6 

13 

222 

18 

2 

8 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 
Arvo KASK 
Marko MURU 
Andreas AULIK 
Kevin ALLIK 
Riho LOIT 
Aivo OJALA 
Rytis RUTKAUSKAS 
Robin ALLIK 
Indrek ILVES 
Gleb BOGDANOV 

Model 

Škoda Fabia 

Škoda Fabia 

Honda Civic 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Mitsubishi Colt 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Renault Twingo 

Honda Civic 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Lada Samara 

M1. Total Tm 

4:52.938 

4:20.198 

4:14.481 

4:25.321 

4:37.259 

4:28.139 

4:34.759 

4:32.184 

4:48.333 

4:26.570 

M1.  

34 

45 

50 

42 

36 

39 

37 

38 

35 

33 

40 

M2. Total Tm 

3:43.902 

3:51.973 

3:45.599 

3:57.556 

3:53.181 

4:02.487 

3:58.802 

3:58.160 

4:01.952 

3:58.912 

M2.  

50 

42 

45 

39 

40 

34 

37 

38 

35 

36 

33 

M3. Total Tm 

3:35.143 

3:38.799 

3:46.363 

3:47.159 

3:48.658 

3:49.134 

3:57.435 

3:52.213 

3:52.758 

M3.  

50 

45 

34 

42 

40 

39 

38 

35 

37 

36 

DNS 

Total points 

134 

132 

129 

123 

116 

112 

112 

111 

107 

105 

73 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 2021 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3 Points 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1.160 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

41 

18 

27 

Name 

Andreas AULIK 

Robin ALLIK 

Marko MURU 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Ligur Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Erki Sport 

Model 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Total Tm 

5:34.423 

5:49.150 

1:03.651 

Laps 

6 

6 

1 

Diff 

14.727 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

53.354 

53.287 

3rd Last Tm 

1:01.184 

53.712 

2nd Last Tm 

52.928 

1:12.356 

Last Tm 

54.779 

55.864 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

1 

Joker 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 2021 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Junior1600 - Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 17:52:23 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1.160 km 

13/06/2021 16:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

10 

11 

88 

222 

13 

6 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Arvo KASK 

Kevin ALLIK 

Rytis RUTKAUSKAS 

Aivo OJALA 

Riho LOIT 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

LTU 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

R.Rutkasukas-Motorsport 

Milrem Motorsport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Model 

Škoda Fabia 

Škoda Fabia 

Mitsubishi Colt 

Renault Twingo 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Total Tm 

5:13.681 

5:19.064 

5:28.075 

5:29.055 

5:31.994 

5:39.085 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

5.383 

14.394 

15.374 

18.313 

25.404 

4th Last Tm 

49.940 

50.603 

51.996 

51.871 

52.334 

54.168 

3rd Last Tm 

49.651 

50.520 

52.312 

51.927 

52.223 

52.592 

2nd Last Tm 

49.582 

50.768 

1:00.377 

52.440 

52.449 

53.406 

Last Tm 

58.633 

58.939 

52.484 

52.607 

52.928 

55.206 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

6 

5 

4 

Joker 

6 

6 

5 

1 

2 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 2021 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Super 1600 - Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 18:17:25 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1.160 km 

13/06/2021 17:00 


